
EXAM SCHEDULE

Master of Science in Business Economics
Main subject Corporate Finance -programme version 4

Academic year 2018-2019 exam session 2 model track year * -- printed  28-03-2019

Curriculumcode  aanbodsessie MT1 Sem Moment

1 2

20/05/2019 21/05/2019 22/05/2019 23/05/2019 24/05/2019 25/05/2019

FMEBECCF4.1 General Courses

FMEBECCF4.2 Courses Related to the Main Subject

FMEBECCF4.3 Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.1 Program-Specific Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.2 General Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.2-2 F000890A Financial Modelling 1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-5 F000706A Advanced Production
Management

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-7 F000899A Quality Management 1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-8 F000751A Economic Globalisation 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-9 F000752A Environmental Economics and
Policy

1 2 PGE en NPGE 08:30-13:00
Brent Bleys
A1: TWEEKERK
Hoveniersberg AUD Van
Vaerenbergh (0 HOV)
Startuur 9u00

FMEBECCF4.3.2-15 F000838A International and European
Taxation

1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-17 F000839A Tax Procedure 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-18 F000840A Legislation on Succession and
Registration

1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-19 F000841A Deontology 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-22 H001918A Classroom Management and
Reflection

1 2 PGE en NPGE 13:00-17:30
Martin Valcke
A1: TWEEKERK
Hoveniersberg AUD Devreker
(0 HOV)
A2: TWEEKERK Tweekerken
AUD Quetelet

FMEBECCF4.4 Master's Dissertation

FMEBECCF4.4-1 F000878A Master's Dissertation 1 J PGE en NPGE

PGE en NPGE
(Na afspraak)

1 728-03-2019 /



Curriculumcode  aanbodsessie MT1 Sem Moment

3 4 5 6

27/05/2019 28/05/2019 29/05/2019 30/05/2019 31/05/2019 01/06/2019

FMEBECCF4.1 General Courses

FMEBECCF4.2 Courses Related to the Main Subject

FMEBECCF4.3 Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.1 Program-Specific Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.2 General Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.2-2 F000890A Financial Modelling 1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-5 F000706A Advanced Production
Management

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-7 F000899A Quality Management 1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-8 F000751A Economic Globalisation 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-9 F000752A Environmental Economics and
Policy

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-15 F000838A International and European
Taxation

1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-17 F000839A Tax Procedure 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-18 F000840A Legislation on Succession and
Registration

1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-19 F000841A Deontology 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-22 H001918A Classroom Management and
Reflection

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.4 Master's Dissertation

FMEBECCF4.4-1 F000878A Master's Dissertation 1 J PGE en NPGE

PGE en NPGE
(Na afspraak)

2 728-03-2019 /



Curriculumcode  aanbodsessie MT1 Sem Moment

7 8 9 10 11 12

03/06/2019 04/06/2019 05/06/2019 06/06/2019 07/06/2019 08/06/2019

FMEBECCF4.1 General Courses

FMEBECCF4.2 Courses Related to the Main Subject

FMEBECCF4.3 Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.1 Program-Specific Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.2 General Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.2-2 F000890A Financial Modelling 1 2 PGE en NPGE 08:30-13:00
Klaas Mulier
A1: TWEEKERK
Hoveniersberg AUD Picard (0
HOV)

FMEBECCF4.3.2-5 F000706A Advanced Production
Management

1 2 PGE en NPGE 08:30-13:00
Tarik Aouam
A1: TWEEKERK
Hoveniersberg AUD Devreker
(0 HOV)

FMEBECCF4.3.2-7 F000899A Quality Management 1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-8 F000751A Economic Globalisation 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-9 F000752A Environmental Economics and
Policy

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-15 F000838A International and European
Taxation

1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-17 F000839A Tax Procedure 1 2 PGE 08:30-13:00
Johan Speecke
A1: TWEEKERK
Hoveniersberg AUD Vlerick (0
HOV)

FMEBECCF4.3.2-18 F000840A Legislation on Succession and
Registration

1 2 PGE 08:30-13:00
Hélène Casman
A1: TWEEKERK
Hoveniersberg AUD Van
Vaerenbergh (0 HOV)

FMEBECCF4.3.2-19 F000841A Deontology 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-22 H001918A Classroom Management and
Reflection

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.4 Master's Dissertation

FMEBECCF4.4-1 F000878A Master's Dissertation 1 J PGE en NPGE

PGE en NPGE
(Na afspraak)

3 728-03-2019 /



Curriculumcode  aanbodsessie MT1 Sem Moment

13 14 15 16 17

10/06/2019 11/06/2019 12/06/2019 13/06/2019 14/06/2019 15/06/2019

FMEBECCF4.1 General Courses

FMEBECCF4.2 Courses Related to the Main Subject

FMEBECCF4.3 Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.1 Program-Specific Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.2 General Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.2-2 F000890A Financial Modelling 1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-5 F000706A Advanced Production
Management

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-7 F000899A Quality Management 1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-8 F000751A Economic Globalisation 1 2 PGE 13:00-17:30
Ilse Ruyssen
A1: TWEEKERK
Hoveniersberg AUD Devreker
(0 HOV)
aanvang examen 13u30

FMEBECCF4.3.2-9 F000752A Environmental Economics and
Policy

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-15 F000838A International and European
Taxation

1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-17 F000839A Tax Procedure 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-18 F000840A Legislation on Succession and
Registration

1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-19 F000841A Deontology 1 2 PGE 08:30-13:00
Ingrid De Poorter
A1: TWEEKERK
Hoveniersberg AUD Vlerick (0
HOV)

FMEBECCF4.3.2-22 H001918A Classroom Management and
Reflection

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.4 Master's Dissertation

FMEBECCF4.4-1 F000878A Master's Dissertation 1 J PGE en NPGE

PGE en NPGE
(Na afspraak)

4 728-03-2019 /



Curriculumcode  aanbodsessie MT1 Sem Moment

18 19 20 21 22 23

17/06/2019 18/06/2019 19/06/2019 20/06/2019 21/06/2019 22/06/2019

FMEBECCF4.1 General Courses

FMEBECCF4.2 Courses Related to the Main Subject

FMEBECCF4.3 Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.1 Program-Specific Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.2 General Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.2-2 F000890A Financial Modelling 1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-5 F000706A Advanced Production
Management

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-7 F000899A Quality Management 1 2 PGE en NPGE 08:30-13:00
Dries Goossens
A1: TWEEKERK
Hoveniersberg AUD Devreker
(0 HOV)

FMEBECCF4.3.2-8 F000751A Economic Globalisation 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-9 F000752A Environmental Economics and
Policy

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-15 F000838A International and European
Taxation

1 2 PGE 08:30-13:00
Bob Maurau
Patrick Derthoo
A1: TWEEKERK
Hoveniersberg AUD Picard (0
HOV)

FMEBECCF4.3.2-17 F000839A Tax Procedure 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-18 F000840A Legislation on Succession and
Registration

1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-19 F000841A Deontology 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-22 H001918A Classroom Management and
Reflection

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.4 Master's Dissertation

FMEBECCF4.4-1 F000878A Master's Dissertation 1 J PGE en NPGE

PGE en NPGE
(Na afspraak)

Curriculumcode  aanbodsessie MT1 Sem Moment

24 25 26 27 28 29

24/06/2019 25/06/2019 26/06/2019 27/06/2019 28/06/2019 29/06/2019

FMEBECCF4.1 General Courses

FMEBECCF4.2 Courses Related to the Main Subject

FMEBECCF4.3 Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.1 Program-Specific Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.2 General Elective Courses

FMEBECCF4.3.2-2 F000890A Financial Modelling 1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-5 F000706A Advanced Production
Management

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-7 F000899A Quality Management 1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-8 F000751A Economic Globalisation 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-9 F000752A Environmental Economics and
Policy

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-15 F000838A International and European
Taxation

1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-17 F000839A Tax Procedure 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-18 F000840A Legislation on Succession and
Registration

1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-19 F000841A Deontology 1 2 PGE

FMEBECCF4.3.2-22 H001918A Classroom Management and
Reflection

1 2 PGE en NPGE

FMEBECCF4.4 Master's Dissertation

FMEBECCF4.4-1 F000878A Master's Dissertation 1 J PGE en NPGE 13:00-19:00

B3:
Toelichting Tax game Master
Bedrijfseconomie - Fiscaliteit ->
info via Minerva

08:30-19:00

A2:
Masterproefverdediging Master
Bedrijfseconomie - Fiscaliteit ->
info via Minerva

5 728-03-2019 /



Curriculumcode  aanbodsessie MT1 Sem Moment

24 25 26 27 28 29

24/06/2019 25/06/2019 26/06/2019 27/06/2019 28/06/2019 29/06/2019

FMEBECCF4.4-1 F000878A Master's Dissertation 1 J PGE en NPGE
(Na afspraak)

6 728-03-2019 /



Legend: time block definition

UGent roster definition HoGent roster definition Howest roster definition

Block no. Starting time Ending time Block no. Block no.Starting time Starting timeEnding time Ending time

1 08:30 10:00

2 10:00 11:30

3 11:30 01:00

4 01:00 02:30

5 02:30 04:00

6 04:00 05:30

7 05:30 07:00

8 07:00 08:30

1 08:15 09:15

2 09:15 10:15

3 10:30 11:30

4 11:30 12:30

5 12:30 01:30

6 01:30 02:30

7 02:30 03:30

8 03:45 04:45

9 04:45 05:45

1 08:30 09:30

2 09:30 10:30

3 10:45 11:45

4 11:45 12:45

5 12:45 01:45

6 01:45 02:45

7 02:45 03:45

8 04:00 05:00

9 05:00 06:00

Location of classrooms and auditoria
TWEEKERK AUD Van Vaerenbergh (0 HOV) = Campus Tweekerken, gebouw 15.10 - Hoveniersberg, verdieping 0, Auditorium Maurice Van Vaerenbergh (0 HOV).

Hoveniersberg 24 9000 Gent

TWEEKERK AUD Devreker (0 HOV) = Campus Tweekerken, gebouw 15.10 - Hoveniersberg, verdieping 0, Auditorium André Devreker (0 HOV).

Hoveniersberg 24 9000 Gent

TWEEKERK AUD Vlerick (0 HOV) = Campus Tweekerken, gebouw 15.10 - Hoveniersberg, verdieping 0, Auditorium André Vlerick (0 HOV).

Hoveniersberg 24 9000 Gent

TWEEKERK AUD Picard (0 HOV) = Campus Tweekerken, gebouw 15.10 - Hoveniersberg, verdieping 0, Auditorium Hein Picard (0 HOV).

Hoveniersberg 24 9000 Gent

TWEEKERK AUD Quetelet = Campus Tweekerken, gebouw 15.11 - Tweekerken, verdieping 2, Tweekerkenstr. 2, Aud. Quetelet (~).

Tweekerkenstraat 2 9000 Gent


